DFI VC500-CMS   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/7
10th Gen Intel® Processors
In-vehicle SystemVC500-CMS
KEY FEATURES
Wide Range Power Input
9~50Vdc power input with power ignition
management

OPTIONAL ITEMS
PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number CPU Power connector PCH USB 3.1 DI DO POE 10G
VC500-CMS-POEM12-Q 750-VC50000-000G  - 3W3 Q470E 8 1 1 4 (M12) -
VC500-CMS-10G-Q 750-VC50000-100G  - 3W3 Q470E 8 1 1 - 2
VC500-CMS-POE-Q 750-VC50000-210G - 3W3 Q470E 8 1 1 4 (RJ45) -
VC500-CMS-H 750-VC50000-310G - Terminal block H420E 6 - - - -
VC500-CMS-10G-W-X127 750-VC50000-600G  Xeon-1270TE Terminal block W480E 8 1 1 - 2
VC500-CMS-Q 750-VC50000-700G  - Terminal block Q470E 8 1 1 - -
DFI VC500-CMS   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 7/7
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,